



**Bid Tabulation**  
**2019 Driveway, Sidewalk, and**  
**Drainage Improvements**

Route Various  
 County Kane  
 Local Agency City of Aurora  
 Section \_\_\_\_\_

4 Bids Received on 8/28/19 at 2 p.m.

				Engineer's Estimate		H. Linden & Sons Sewer and Water 722 E. South St. Unit D Plano, IL 60545		Landmark Contractors, Inc. 11916 W. Main St. Huntley, IL 60142		Alliance Contractors, Inc. 1166 Lake Avenue Woodstock, IL 60098		Copenhaver Construction, Inc. 75 Koppie Drive Gilberts, IL 60102	
NO.	ITEM	UNIT	QUANTITY	UNIT COST	AMOUNT	UNIT COST	AMOUNT	UNIT COST	AMOUNT	UNIT COST	AMOUNT	UNIT COST	AMOUNT
<b>General</b>													
1	Trench Frame with Solid Cover	LF	10	\$500.00	\$5,000.00	\$140.00	\$1,400.00	\$520.50	\$5,205.00	\$400.00	\$4,000.00	\$850.00	\$8,500.00
2	Grading and Shaping Ditches	LF	30	\$50.00	\$1,500.00	\$50.00	\$1,500.00	\$23.60	\$708.00	\$100.00	\$3,000.00	\$65.00	\$1,950.00
<b>Restoration</b>													
3	HMA Surface Course R&R, 1-1/2"	SY	75	\$75.00	\$5,625.00	\$100.00	\$7,500.00	\$84.60	\$6,345.00	\$50.00	\$3,750.00	\$110.00	\$8,250.00
4	PCC Drive Approach Removal & Replacement, 6-12"	SY	100	\$110.00	\$11,000.00	\$145.00	\$14,500.00	\$147.40	\$14,740.00	\$150.00	\$15,000.00	\$145.00	\$14,500.00
5	Combination P.C.C. Curb & Gutter	FT	170	\$50.00	\$8,500.00	\$39.00	\$6,630.00	\$68.50	\$11,645.00	\$150.00	\$25,500.00	\$49.00	\$8,330.00
6	Sidewalk Removal and Replacement - 5"	SF	900	\$12.00	\$10,800.00	\$15.00	\$13,500.00	\$13.80	\$12,420.00	\$15.00	\$13,500.00	\$19.00	\$17,100.00
7	Seeding - Aurora Mix	SY	400	\$10.00	\$4,000.00	\$12.00	\$4,800.00	\$32.00	\$12,800.00	\$20.00	\$8,000.00	\$4.00	\$1,600.00
<b>Administration, Safety &amp; Erosion Control</b>													
8	Items Ordered by Engineer	Allowance	1	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00
9	Traffic Control and Protection	LS	1	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$13,000.00	\$13,000.00	\$5,410.00	\$5,410.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$22,000.00	\$22,000.00
10	Disposal Tickets to Heartland Recycling	LOADS	5	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
<b>Bidder's Total Proposal for Making Entire Improvements =</b>					<b>\$58,425.00</b>		<b>\$68,830.00</b>		<b>\$75,273.00</b>		<b>\$81,250.00</b>		<b>\$88,230.00</b>
<b>Percent Above/Below Engineer's Estimate =</b>							<b>15.12%</b>		<b>22.38%</b>		<b>28.09%</b>		<b>33.78%</b>